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2.41
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6
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CONTENEURBA TTE RIE

 1 4,7 7m ²

6 2.42

6
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CONTENEURBA TTE RIE

 1 4,7 7m ²
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4.00

3.00 NGF

+ 3.00

3.00 NGF
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CONTENTION
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BAC À EAU
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ZONE DE CHARGEMENT

CONTENEUR

BA TTE RIE 1 4,7 7m²

6

2.41

CONTENEUR

B ATT ERI E 1 4,7 7m ²

6

2.42

CONTENEUR

BA TTE RIE

 14 ,77 m²

6 2.42
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2.42

CONTENEURB AT TER IE

 14, 77m ²

16

4.00

3.00 NGF

+ 3.00

3.00 NGF

+3.00
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CONTENTION
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3.00 NGF
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10.07

BAC À EAU

3

0.44

BAC À EAU

0.443
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473.78NGF
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